
1 EIIEMOW

2 DIIAMOR EWE H8  24 24

3 MEOQIRS WIDIA 9H  16 40

4 OMEEROR QIS M7  36 76

5 EJELNOT MORDOREE J6  66 142

6 SSGLEVE JETON 13I 40 182

7 LGEEESU VESSE N10 45 227

8 NMADETT LEGUEES 14D 86 313

9 NORNURU RADINE 8J  34 347

10 NARAORU NU 15H 22 369

11 PUYMHO[ NARRA 15K 27 396

12 BUIEZMO HYPe 15A 52 448

13 AGXALON EMBOUIEZ O2  73 521

14 UFAHKPL AXONGE 2J  36 557

15 FBPUAEM LAKH 1G  53 610

16 UFAFPEM BUN N6  31 641

17 PREEEUV MAFFE 11D 37 678

18 SLALITT EPREUVE 2A  92 770

19 LCULITT AIS 12F 29 799

20 IAOLDTT CUTI 12A 24 823

21 RLIN[TT DOTALITE 8A  80 903

RENToILAT D1  68 971

Coup

vendredi 7 janvier 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


